James & Nicholson

JN1854 Signal-Workwear Jacket

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by dbitrec

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g

VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging
/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
front length from
shoulder

length back from
shoulder

sleeve length

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
front length from
shoulder

length back from

XS
410 g
1/10

4XL
5819
1/10

XS
51,00 cm
49,00 cm
70,00 cm

74,00 cm

65,00 cm

4XL
73,00 cm
72,00 cm
82,00 cm

86,00 cm

434 g
1/30

S
54,00 cm
52,00 cm
71,00 cm

75,00 cm

66,00 cm

Light elastic jacket in signal colour

Durable, elastic 4-way stretch fabric with a high elastane content for
optimum freedom of movement
Wind- and water-repellent due to BIONIC-FINISH®ECO
Stand-up collar, full-length under-panel zip with storm flap and chin
protection
2 side pockets and zipped breast pocket
2 inner pockets
Reflective elements (without protective function/no PPE) at the front, at
the back and on the sleeves
YKK-zips

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number:

Outer fabric (175 g/m?): 90%

polyester, 10% elastane
Volksrepublik China

62014010

Care instructions:

453 g
1/30

M
57,00 cm
56,00 cm
72,00 cm

76,00 cm

67,00 cm

EXR XA

4779
1/30

L
60,00 cm
59,00 cm
74,00 cm

78,00 cm

68,00 cm

XL XXL

503 g 5299
1/30 1/30

XL XXL

63,00 cm 66,00 cm
62,00 cm 65,00 cm
76,00 cm 78,00 cm
80,00 cm 82,00 cm
69,00 cm 70,00 cm

3XL
555 g
1/30

3XL
69,00 cm
68,00 cm
80,00 cm

84,00 cm

71,00 cm



Measurements in cm 4XL
shoulder

sleeve length 72,00 cm

Available colours

Il neon-orange/black (1505C, blackC) Hl neon-yellow/black (809C, blackC)

Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

STANDARD
100
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BIONIC-FINISH®ECO
BION

ISll-IgECO BIONIC-FINISH® was developed, following the example set by nature, ‘learning from nature’. The textile is
W protected against water and dirt by a very thin crystalline structure. BIONIC-FINISH®ECO protects man and nature.
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