



Light elastic jacket in signal colour

Durable, elastic 4-way stretch fabric with a high elastane content for optimum freedom of movement

Wind- and water-repellent due to BIONIC-FINISH®ECO

Stand-up collar, full-length under-panel zip with storm flap and chin protection

2 side pockets and zipped breast pocket

2 inner pockets

Reflective elements (without protective function/no PPE) at the front, at the back and on the sleeves

YKK-zips

Fabric: Outer fabric (175 g/m²): 90%

polyester, 10% elastane

Country of origin: Volksrepublik China

Customs tariff number: 62014010

Care instructions:



Available colours

	xs	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Weight in g	410 g	434 g	453 g	477 g	503 g	529 g	555 g
VPE	1/10	1/30	1/30	1/30	1/30	1/30	1/30
(Pcs. per inner packaging							
/ pcs. per outer packaging							

	4XL
Weight in g	581 g
VPE	1/10
(Pcs. per inner packaging	
/ pcs. per outer packaging	

Measurements in cm	xs	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
1/2 chest	51,00 cm	54,00 cm	57,00 cm	60,00 cm	63,00 cm	66,00 cm	69,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	49,00 cm	52,00 cm	56,00 cm	59,00 cm	62,00 cm	65,00 cm	68,00 cm
front length from	70,00 cm	71,00 cm	72,00 cm	74,00 cm	76,00 cm	78,00 cm	80,00 cm
shoulder							
length back from	74,00 cm	75,00 cm	76,00 cm	78,00 cm	80,00 cm	82,00 cm	84,00 cm
shoulder							
sleeve length	65,00 cm	66,00 cm	67,00 cm	68,00 cm	69,00 cm	70,00 cm	71,00 cm

Measurements in cm	4XL
1/2 chest	73,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	72,00 cm
front length from	82,00 cm
shoulder	
length back from	86,00 cm

Measurements in cm	4XL
shoulder	
sleeve length	72,00 cm

Available colours

neon-orange/black (1505C, blackC)

neon-yellow/black (809C, blackC)

Features



OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100



BIONIC-FINISH®ECO

BIONIC-FINISH® was developed, following the example set by nature, 'learning from nature'. The textile is protected against water and dirt by a very thin crystalline structure. BIONIC-FINISH®ECO protects man and nature.

Stand: 02.06.2024 - 14:22:35